5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

11:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
2:00

5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

C-A
C-B

C-B
C-A
C-B

C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B

C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B

C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A

C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B

C-A
C-B
C-A
C-B
C-A
C-A

2024 APRD Youth Basketball
3rd Grade Boys - FBRC

All games will be played at Frank Brown Rec Center

Away Home
Friday, January 12th
Warriors Y Jazz
Knicks v Nets
Rockets Y Nuggets
Spurs v Bucks
Raptors \Y Clippers
Celtics v Pelicans

Friday, January 19th

Bucks v Raptors
Celtics v Spurs
Clippers v Pelicans
Jazz % Knicks
Rockets v Warriors

Nets \Y Nuggets

Friday, January 26th

Nuggets \Y Jazz
Clippers v Celtics
Nets \Y; Rockets
Pelicans Y Bucks
Raptors Y Spurs
Knicks \ Warriors

SATURDAY, January 27th Non-Divisional

Celtics % Knicks
Clippers % Rockets
Pelicans \Y Jazz
Raptors % Warriors
Nuggets % Bucks

Nets Y Spurs

Friday, February 2nd

Pelicans % Raptors
Spurs \Y Clippers
Bucks % Celtics

Warriors v Nets

Nuggets Y Knicks

Jazz v Rockets

Friday, February 9th

Knicks v Rockets
Warriors Y Nuggets
Nets v Jazz
Raptors Y Celtics

Spurs v Pelicans
Clippers Y Bucks

Saturday game Feb. 10th

Away Home
SATURDAY, February 10th Non-Divisional
11:.00 C-B Nets Bucks
12:00 C-A Rockets Celtics
12:00 C-B Jazz Clippers
1:.00 C-A Nuggets Raptors
1:00 C-B Warriors Spurs
2.00 C-A Khnicks Pelicans

*** PLAYOFFS ***(seed #1 & 2 advances)
Friday, February 16th

5:00 C-A EastSeed6 v  EastSeed3 G1
5:00 C-B West Seed 6 v West Seed 3 G2
6:00 C-A EastSeed5 v  EastSeed 4 G3
6:00 C-B West Seed5 v West Seed 4 G4

Wednesday, February 21st

6:00 C-A WG1 \Y EastSeed2 G5
6:00 C-B WG2 \Y West Seed 2  G6
7:00 C-A WG3 % EastSeed1 G7
7:00 C-B WG4 v WestSeed1l G8

Friday, February 23rd
6:00 C-A WG 5 WG7 G9
6:00 C-B WG 6 v WG 8 G10

<

“*CHAMPIONSHIP***
Saturday, February 24th
9:30 C-A WG9 \Y WG10 G11
*Admission will be charged for the championship game

DIVISIONS
WEST DIVISION EAST DIVISION
Jazz Bucks
Knicks Celtics
Nets Clippers
Nuggets Pelicans
Rockets Raptors
Warriors Spurs

*Home team will have basket nearest bench for 2nd half
*Playoffs Highest seed home

* No food or drinks in the gym

* Players may not wear jewelry during games or practices
*Non-Divisional games will not count toward playoffs (GRAY)

Playoffs Tiebreaker
Head to Head
Points Allowed
Points Scored
Coin Toss




