2024 APRD Youth Basketball 3rd Grade Boys - FBRC

All games will be played at Frank Brown Rec Center

		Away		Home			Away		Home	
		Friday, Janua	ary 12th	า	SAT	URDAY	7, February	10th	Non-Divisional	
5:00	C-A	Warriors	v	Jazz	11:00	C-B	Nets		Bucks	
5:00	C-B	Knicks	v	Nets	12:00	C-A	Rockets		Celtics	
6:00	C-A	Rockets	v	Nuggets	12:00	C-B	Jazz		Clippers	
6:00	C-B	Spurs	v	Bucks	1:00	C-A	Nuggets		Raptors	
7:00	C-A	Raptors	v	Clippers	1:00	C-B	Warriors		Spurs	
7:00	C-B	Celtics	v	Pelicans	2:00	C-A	Knicks		Pelicans	
		Friday, Janua	ary 19th	ı	*** F	PLAYO	FFS ***(seed	1 #1 8	2 advances	5)
5:00	C-A	Bucks	v	Raptors	Friday,	Februa	ary 16th			
5:00	C-B	Celtics	v	Spurs	5:00 C-2	A	East Seed 6	v	East Seed 3	G1
6:00	C-A	Clippers	v	Pelicans	5:00 C-l	В	West Seed 6	v	West Seed 3	G2
6:00	C-B	Jazz	v	Knicks	6:00 C-2	A	East Seed 5	v	East Seed 4	G3

Warriors

Nuggets

		Friday, Janua	ary 26tl	า
5:00	C-A	Nuggets	v	Jazz
5:00	C-B	Clippers	v	Celtics
6:00	C-A	Nets	v	Rockets
6:00	C-B	Pelicans	v	Bucks
7:00	C-A	Raptors	v	Spurs
7:00	C-B	Knicks	v	Warriors

Rockets

Nets

٧

v

7:00 C-A

7:00 C-B

	-			
5	SATUR	DAY, January	/ 27th	Non-Divisional
11:00	C-B	Celtics	V	Knicks
12:00	C-A	Clippers	V	Rockets
12:00	C-B	Pelicans	V	Jazz
1:00	C-A	Raptors	v	Warriors
1:00	C-B	Nuggets	v	Bucks
2:00	C-A	Nets	v	Spurs

		Friday, Febru	ary 2n	d
5:00	C-A	Pelicans	v	Raptors
5:00	C-B	Spurs	v	Clippers
6:00	C-A	Bucks	v	Celtics
6:00	C-B	Warriors	v	Nets
7:00	C-A	Nuggets	v	Knicks
7:00	C-B	Jazz	v	Rockets

		Friday, Febru	uary 9th	า
5:00	C-A	Knicks	v	Rockets
5:00	C-B	Warriors	v	Nuggets
6:00	C-A	Nets	v	Jazz
6:00	C-B	Raptors	v	Celtics
7:00	C-A	Spurs	v	Pelicans
7:00	C-A	Clippers	V	Bucks

Saturday game Feb. 10th /

Frid	ay, Febru	ary 16th				
5:00	C-A	East Seed 6	v	East Seed 3	G1	
5:00	C-B	West Seed 6	v	West Seed 3	G2	
6:00	C-A	East Seed 5	v	East Seed 4	G3	
6:00	C-B	West Seed 5	v	West Seed 4	G4	
Wed	lnesday, <mark>I</mark>	February 21s	st			
6:00	C-A	WG1	v	East Seed 2	G5	
6:00	C-B	WG2	v	West Seed 2	G6	
7:00	C-A	WG3	v	East Seed 1	G7	
7:00	C-B	WG4	v	West Seed 1	G8	

Friday, February 23rd

6:00	C-A	WG 5	v	WG7	G9
6:00	C-B	WG 6	v	WG 8	G10

CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday, February 24th							
9:30	C-A	WG9	v	WG10	G11		
*Admission will be charged for the championship game							

	DIVISIONS	
WEST DIVISION	<u>E</u>	AST DIVISION
Jazz		Bucks
Knicks		Celtics
Nets		Clippers
Nuggets		Pelicans
Rockets		Raptors
Warriors		Spurs

*Home team will have basket nearest bench for 2nd half
*Playoffs Highest seed home
* No food or drinks in the gym
* Players may not wear jewelry during games or practices
*Non-Divisional games will not count toward playoffs (GRAY)

Playoffs Tiebreaker Head to Head Points Allowed Points Scored Coin Toss